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FEDERAL RESEERVE BOARD ANVDUNCEMENT
FOR THE WEEK ENDING OCTOBIR 8, 1920,

ADUITTED TO THE FEDERaIl. RESEPVE SYSTEM:

DISTRICT NO. 6.

Exchange Bank of Valdosta,
Valdosta, Georgils

DISTRICT NO. 9.

Clarks Fork Valley Bank
of Fromberg, Montana

The First State Bank, -
Golden Valley, N. Dakota

DISTRICT NO. 10,

Vidwest Legerve Trust Company,
Kensas City, Missouri

DISTRICT NO. 11.

Kilgore State Bank,
Kilgore, Texas

)
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Federal Reserve Bank of St. Louis

Capital Surpius

$100,000

25,000

25,000

2,000,000

25,000

$14,800

1,000

2,500

200,000

12,500

Total
Resources

$368,845

210,756

220,789

2,200,000

198,551





