## X-1530

## FEDERAL RESERVE BOARD ANNOUNCEMENT FOR THE WEEK ENDING OCTOBER 8, 1920.

## ADMITTED TO THE FEDERAL RESERVE SYSTEM:

	<u>Capital</u>	Surplus	Total <u>Resources</u>
DISTRICT NO. 6.			
Exchange Bank of Valdosta, Valdosta, Georgia	\$100,000	\$14,800	\$368 <b>,</b> 8 <b>45</b>
DISTRICT NO. 9.			
Clarks Fork Valley Bank of Fromberg, Montana	25,000	1,000	210,756
The First State Bank, Golden Valley, N. Dakota	25,000	2,500	220,789
DISTRICT NO. 10.			
Midwest Reserve Trust Company, Kansas City, Missouri	2,000,000	200,000	2,200,000
DISTRICT NO. 11.			
Kilgore State Bank, Kilgore, Texas	25,000	12,500	198,551